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MAP TRANSLOAD NAME RAIL STATION SQ FT PREFERRED CONTACT

1 Tioga Marine Terminal Phila Port Richmond, PA 700,000 215-790-4447

2 Ward Logistics Altoona, PA 100,000 877-758-1591

3 Enstructure LLC Port Wilmington, DE 1,500,000 302-893-3301

4 Verst Logistics Richwood, KY 189,000 201-966-8368

5 Verst Logistics Richwood, KY 235,000 201-966-8368

6 All South Warehouse Constitution, GA 220,000 404-867-4974

7 All South Warehouse Forest Park, GA 300,000 404-867-4974

8 Ambassador Services LLC City Point, FL 5,000 321-403-7488

9 American Transloading Blue Island, IL 15,000 847-288-0732 x102

10 Bengal Group Linfield, PA 200,000 910-726-7288

11 Brown Distibution Centers Ladson, SC 305,000 843-875-9330

12 Carolina Public Warehouse Winston Salem, NC 300,000 336-767-2891

13 D&S Warehouse Newark, DE 550,000 302-731-7440 x210

14 Distribution Services International Garden City, GA 556,000 912-964-0399

15 Distribution Technology Pineville, NC 387,000 704-587-5587 

16 Distribution Unlimited Guilderland Center, NY 2,000,000 518-421-1404

17 EQ Logistics Inc Elkhart, IN 165,000 630-330-9109

18 Franklin Storage Chambersburg, PA 509,250 717-360-1302

19 Goggin Warehouse LLC Morrow, GA 100,000 770-960-0964 

20 HL Lawson & Son Inc Roanoke, VA 100000 540-344-9266

21 Jaguar Transport Holdings Gastonia, NC 250,000 513-317-2474

22 Leader Logistics Group  
& Coldwater Transload Coldwater, MI 150,000 517-278-3422

23 M&W Distribution Services Inc Morrow, GA 210,000 770-305-6050

24 Moran Logistics Watsontown, PA 250,000 570-538-5558 x221

25 Odyssey Transport & Warehouse Rock Island Jct, IL 700,000 847-867-1603

26 Rukert Terminals Corporation Baltimore Terminal, MD 290,000 410-276-1013 x229

27 Seaonus Jacksonville, FL 265,000 904-486-6059 x2102

28 Sunland Logistics Solutions Charleston, SC 225,000 843-514-0161

MAP TRANSLOAD NAME RAIL STATION SQ FT PREFERRED CONTACT

29 Tomahawk Lynchburg, VA 100,000 434-846-5800

30 Transload Advantage Rochester, IN 66,550 618-301-0181

31 Triangle Warehouse Clemmons, NC 165,000 336-402-8868

32 Valley Distributing and Storage South Scranton, PA 450,000 570-655-9632

33 Bennett Distribution Services Nixon, GA 520,000 865-356-8852

34 Matco Industries Pompano Beach, FL 25,000 954-946-5567

35 Southern Warehouse Medley, FL 20,000 305-883-0061

36 Valley Distributing and Storage Laflin, PA 200,000 570-655-9632

37 Evans Distribution Systems Oakwood, MI 640,000 313-827-9127

38 Good's Rail and Truck Transfer Camden, OH 500,000 dgood@rgoodenterprises.com

39 Upstate Logistics and Distribution Spartanburg, SC 117,000 864-582-0290 x 223

40 Valley Distributing and Storage Laflin, PA 100,000 571-655-9632

41 Coastal Logistics Garden City, GA 320,000 404-683-1521 

42 NS TBT Bulk Facility Elizabeth, NJ 15,000 281-415-0938 

43 Formosa Operations LLC Claysburg, PA 300,000 412-313-7404

44 Distribution Services International Port Wentworth, GA 300,000 912-964-0399

45 R&S Logistics Loudon  
Warehouse & Distribution Center Loudon, TN 43,000 865-988-7557

46 Triangle Warehouse Clemmons, NC 165,000 336-402-8898

47 US Transloading Services Detroit North YD, MI 90,000 248-379-3769

48 Savage Services Mt Pleasant, PA 30,000 mpbremekamp@mwlgi.com

49 Bay Logistics Inc Detroit North YD, MI 270,000 313-268-0961

50 Kinnard Trucking Inc York, PA 150,000 814-320-1337

51 Ambridge Distributuon Economy, PA 180,000 412-580-3455

52 Gilmer Warehouse and Logistics Avondale, GA 170000 478-987-1516

53 Eastern Distribution Inc Greenville, SC 360,000 seaton@easterndistribution.com

54 Damewood Enterprises Urbana, OH 134,000 927-925-5615

55 DSV Solutions LLC Kinsler, SC 275,000 taylor.locklear@us.dsv.com
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  MAP TRANSLOAD NAME SQ FT SERVING
RAILROAD
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HOURS COMMERCIAL
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1 Tioga Marine Terminal 700,000 NS 28 100 Y Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F John Rowan 215-790-4447 d-r-s.com

2 Ward Logistics 100,000 NS 2 30 Y Y 8:30am-4:30pm M-F David K 877-758-1591 wardtlc.com

3 Enstructure LLC 1,500,000 NS 12 208 Y Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F Zach Barba 302-893-3301 enstructure.com

4 Verst Logistics 189,000 NS 7 24 Y Y 7:00am-3:30pm M-F Adam Zaranski 201-966-8368 verstlogistics.com

5 Verst Logistics 235,000 NS 6 Y Y 7:00am-3:30pm M-F Adam Zaranski 201-966-8368 erstlogistics.com

6 All South Warehouse 220,000 NS 8 22 N Y 7:00am-4:00pm M-F Rob Roark 404-867-4974 allsouthwarehouse.com

7 All South Warehouse 300,000 NS 11 46 Y Y 7:30am-4:30pm M-F Rob Roark 404-867-4974 allsouthwarehouse.com

8 Ambassador Services LLC 5,000 FEC 10 Y N 8:00am-4:00pm James Dezeih 321-403-7488 asiterminals.biz

9 American Transloading 15,000 CRL 22 20 N Y 7:00am-5:30pm M-F Greg Kalachi 847-288-0732 x102 americantransloading.com

10 Bengal Group 200,000 NS 3 18 Y Y 7:00am-4:00pm M-F Greg Dalton 910-726-7288 bengalgrp.com

11 Brown Distibution Centers 305,000 NS 10 3 Y Y 7:00am-4:00pm M-F Mark Hughes 843-875-9330 browndistribution.com

12 Carolina Public Warehouse 300,000 NS 18 15 N Y 8:00am-3:00pm M-F Thomas Clarke 336-767-2891 carolinapublicwhse.com

13 D&S Warehouse 550,000 NS 20 50 Y Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F Stephen Dawson 302-731-7440 x210 wedistribute.com

14 Distribution Services International 556,000 NS 13 29 N Y 7:00am-5:00pm M-F Lee Whitley 912-964-0399 dsicompanies.com

15 Distribution Technology 387,000 NS 23 60 Y Y  8:00am-5:00pm M-F 704-587-5587 distributiontechnology.com

16 Distribution Unlimited 2,000,000 SNY 50 30 Y Y 8:00am-4:00pm M-F Steven Ribet 518-421-1404 distributionunlimited.com

17 EQ Logistics Inc 165,000 9 30 Y Y 8:00am-4:00pm M-F Jessica Gomez 630-330-9109 eqlogistics.us

18 Franklin Storage 509,250 NS 21 50 Y Y 7:00am-5:00pm M-F Del Martin 717-360-1302 franklinlogistics.com

19 Goggin Warehouse LLC 100,000 NS 2 Y Y 7:30am-3:00pm Susan Pearson 770-960-0964 gogginwarehousing.com

20 HL Lawson & Son Inc 100000 NS 20 14 N Y 8:00am-4:30pm M-F 540-344-9266 lawsonroanoke.com

21 Jaguar Transport Holdings 250,000 CER 10 6 Y Y 7:00am-4:00pm M-F Sam Terral 513-317-2474 jag-transport.com

22 Leader Logistics Group
& Coldwater Transload 150,000 IN 10 12 N Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F Corey Avra 517-278-3422

23 M&W Distribution Services Inc 210,000 NS 11 31 N Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F Maurice Bremekamp 770-305-6050 m-w-distribution.edan.io

24 Moran Logistics 250,000 NS 6  100+ Y Y 8:00am-5:00pmM-F Mike Gilger 
570-538-5558 x221
800-223-1093

moranlogistics.com

25 Odyssey Transport & Warehouse 700,000 NS 20 60 Y N 7:00am-4:00pm M-F Rick Ehrensaft 847-867-1603 odysseylogistics.com

26 Rukert Terminals Corporation 290,000 NS 45 100+ N N 7:00am-4:00pm M-F Jason Loveland 410-276-1013 x229 rukert.com

27 Seaonus 265,000 NS 2 48 Y Y 7:00am-7:00pm M-F Randy McMaster 904-486-6059 x2102 enstructure.com

28 Sunland Logistics Solutions 225,000 NS 10 24 N Y 6:00am-5:00pm M-F Chandler Lowder 843-514-0161 sunlandlogisticssolutions.com

29 Tomahawk 100,000 5 2 Y Y 24hr access Devan Thompson 434-846-5800 tomahawkllc.com

30 Transload Advantage 66,550 NS 100 10 N Y 7:00am-3:00pm M-F Ed Diemert 618-301-0181 rochesteranderie.com

31 Triangle Warehouse 165,000 NS 10 8 Y Y 8:30am-5:00pm M-F Travis Moser 336-402-8868 trianglewarehouse.net

32 Valley Distributing & Storage 450,000 DL 8 12 Y Y 7:00am-3:300pm M-F Kyle Dickinson 570-655-9632 valleydist.com

33 Bennett Distribution Services 520,000 NS 13 75 Y Y 7:00am-3:00pm M-F Don Davis 865-356-8852 bennettig.com

34 Matco Industries 25,000 FEC 75 3 Y Y 8:00am-4:30pm M-F Matt Furber 954-946-5567 matco-industries.com

35 Southern Warehouse 20,000 FEC 4 10 Y Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F Jorge Mora 305-883-0061 southerncompanies.net

36 Valley Distributing & Storage 200,000 NS 2 11 Y Y 7:00am-3:30pm M-F Kyle Dickinson 570-655-9632 valleydist.com

37 Evans Distribution Systems 640,000 NS 15 10+ N Y 7:00am-4:30pm M-F Leslie Archibald 313-827-9127 evansdist.com

38 Good’s Rail and Truck Transfer 500,000 NS 90 50  8:00am-5:00pm M-F David Good dgood@rgoodenterprises.com rgoodenterprises.com

39 Upstate Logistics & Distribution 117,000 NS 5 12 N Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F Ryan Delaney 864-582-0290 x 223

40 Valley Distributing & Storage 100,000 NS 3 8 N Y 7:00am-3:00-pm M-F Kyle Dickinson 571-655-9632 valleydist.com

41 Coastal Logistics 320,000 NS 50 82 N Y 6:00am-10:00pm M-F Robin Siekerman 404-683-1521 coastallogistics.com

42 NS TBT Bulk Facility 15,000 NS 167  Y Y 7:00am-6:00pm M-F Daniel Greenhaus 281-415-0938 

43 Formosa Operations LLC 300,000 EV 4 20 Y N 8:00am-4:00pm M-F Phil Barker 412-313-7404

44 Distribution Services International 300,000 NS 16 15 N Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F Lee Whitley 912-964-0399 dsicompanies.com

45
R&S Logistics Loudon Warehouse  
& Distribution Center

43,000 NS 6 8 N Y 8:00am-4:00pm M-F Casey Roths 865-988-7557 rswarehousingsolutions.com

46 Triangle Warehouse 165,000 NS 8 8 N Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F Travis Moser 336-402-8898 trianglewarehouse.net

47 US Transloading Services 90,000 NS 33 60 N Y 6:00am-6:00pm M-F Sam Lachine 248-379-3769 USTransloadingServices.com

48 Savage Services 30,000 SWP 11 31 N Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F Maurice Bremekamp mpbremekamp@mwlgi.com savageco.com

49 Bay Logistics Inc 270,000 NS 9 20 Y Y 6:00am-5:00pm M-F Ryan Weber 313-268-0961 baylogistics.com

50 Kinnard Trucking Inc 150,000 YRC 6 10 Y Y 7:00am-3:00pm M-F Will Daniels 814-320-1337 dayross.com

51 Ambridge Distributuon 180,000 NS 50 300 N Y 7:00am-5:00pm M-F Rob Davidson 412-580-3455 ambridgeregional.com

52 Gilmer Warehouse & Logistics 170000 NS 10 16 N Y 24hrs M-F, 8 hrs S-S Satu Mehta 478-987-1516 bennettig.com

53 Eastern Distribution Inc 360,000 NS 9 6 Y Y 7:30am-4:00pm M-F Steve Eaton seaton@easterndistribution.com easterndistribution.com

54 Damewood Enterprises 134,000 IORY 7 12 Y Y 8:00am-4:30pm M-F Philip Sherman 927-925-5615

55 DSV Solutions LLC 275,000 NS 11 16 N Y 8:00am-5:00pm M-F Taylor Locklear taylor.locklear@us.dsv.com dsv.com


